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January 2024 Gujarat Calendar Festival List

Masik Krishna Janmashtami January 3, 2024, Wednesday

Kalashtami January 4, 2024, Thursday

Saphala Ekadashi January 7, 2024, Sunday

Chandra Darshana January 12, 2024, Friday

Vinayaka Chaturthi January 14, 2024, Sunday

Makara Sankranti January 15, 2024, Monday

Uttarayana January 15, 2024, Monday

Masik Durgashtami January 18, 2024, Thursday

Pausha Putrada Ekadashi January 21, 2024, Sunday

Lambodara Sankashta Chaturthi January 29, 2024, Monday

February 2024 Gujarat Calendar Festival List

Kalashtami February 2, 2024, Friday

Masik Krishna Janmashtami February 2, 2024, Friday

Shattila Ekadashi February 6, 2024, Tuesday

Chandra Darshana February 11, 2024, Sunday

Vinayaka Chaturthi February 13, 2024, Tuesday

Vasant Panchami February 14, 2024, Wednesday

Masik Durgashtami February 17, 2024, Saturday

Jaya Ekadashi February 20, 2024, Tuesday

Dwijapriya Sankashta Chaturthi February 28, 2024, Wednesday

March 2024 Gujarat Calendar Festival List



Kalashtami March 3, 2024, Sunday

Masik Krishna Janmashtami March 6, 2024, Wednesday

Vaishnava Vijaya Ekadashi March 7, 2024, Thursday

Maha Shiv Ratri March 8, 2024, Friday

Chandra Darshana March 11, 2024, Monday

Vinayaki Chaturthi March 13, 2024, Wednesday

Masik Durgashtami March 17, 2024, Sunday

Amalaki Ekadashi March 20, 2024, Wednesday

Holi March 24, 2024, Sunday

Holika Dahan March 24, 2024, Sunday

Dhuleti March 25, 2024, Monday

Bhalachandra Sankashta Chaturthi March 28, 2024, Thursday

April 2024 Gujarat Calendar Festival List

Kalashtami April 1, 2024, Monday

Masik Krishna Janmashtami April 1, 2024, Monday

Papmochani Ekadashi April 5, 2024, Friday

Somvati Amas April 8, 2024, Monday

Surya Grahan *Purna April 8, 2024, Monday

Gudi Padwa April 9, 2024, Tuesday

Chandra Darshana April 9, 2024, Tuesday

Vinayaki Chaturthi April 12, 2024, Friday

Masik Durgashtami April 16, 2024, Tuesday

Rama Navami April 17, 2024,
Wednesday

Kamada Ekadashi April 19, 2024, Friday

Hanuman Jayanti April 23, 2024, Tuesday



Hanuman Janmotsava April 23, 2024, Tuesday

Vikata Sankashta Chaturthi April 27, 2024, Saturday

May 2024 Gujarat Calendar Festival List

Kalashtam May 1, 2024,
Wednesday

Masik Krishna Janmashtami May 1, 2024,
Wednesday

Varuthini Ekadashi May 4, 2024, Saturday

Chandra Darshana May 9, 2024, Thursday

Parashurama Jayanti May 10, 2024, Friday

Akha Trij May 10, 2024, Friday

Vinayaki Chaturthi May 11, 2024, Saturday

Ganga Saptami May 14, 2024, Tuesday

Masik Durgashtami May 15, 2024,
Wednesday

Sita Navami May 16, 2024, Thursday

Mohini Ekadashi May 19, 2024, Sunday

Nrisinha Jayanti May 21, 2024, Tuesday

Kurma Jayanti May 23, 2024, Thursday

Narada Jayanti May 24, 2024, Friday

Ekadanta Sankashta Chaturthi May 26, 2024, Sunday

Kalashtami May 30, 2024, Thursday

Masik Krishna Janmashtami May 30, 2024, Thursday

June 2024 Gujarat Calendar Festival List

Apara Ekadashi June 2, 2024, Sunday

Vaishnava Apara Ekadashi June 3, 2024, Monday



Shani Jayanti June 6, 2024, Thursday

Chandra Darshana June 7, 2024, Friday

Vinayaki Chaturthi June 10, 2024, Monday

Masik Durgashtami June 14, 2024, Friday

Nirjala Ekadashi June 18, 2024, Tuesday

Krishnapingala Sankashta Chaturthi June 25, 2024, Tuesday

Kalashtami June 28, 2024, Friday

Masik Krishna Janmashtami June 28, 2024, Friday

July 2024 Gujarat Calendar Festival List

Yogini Ekadashi July 2, 2024,
Tuesday

Jagannath Rathyatra July 7, 2024,
Sunday

Chandra Darshana July 7, 2024,
Sunday

Vinayaki Chaturthi July 9, 2024,
Tuesday

Masik Durgashtami July 14, 2024,
Sunday

Gauri Vrat Begins July 17, 2024,
Wednesday

Devshayani Ekadashi July 17, 2024,
Wednesday

Jayaparvati Vrat Begins July 19, 2024,
Friday

Kokila Vrat July 20, 2024,
Saturday

Guru Purnima July 21, 2024,
Sunday



Gauri Vrat Ends July 21, 2024,
Sunday

Jayaparvati Vrat Ends July 24, 2024,
Wednesday

Gajanana Sankashta Chaturthi July 24, 2024,
Wednesday

Kalashtami July 27, 2024,
Saturday

Masik Krishna Janmashtami July 27, 2024,
Saturday

Kamika Ekadashi July 31, 2024,
Wednesday

August 2024 Gujarat Calendar Festival List

Chandra Darshana August 5, 2024, Monday

Vinayaki Chaturthi August 8, 2024, Thursday

Kalki Jayanti August 10, 2024, Saturday

Masik Durgashtami August 13, 2024, Tuesday

Pavitra Ekadashi August 16, 2024, Friday

Raksha Bandhan August 19, 2024, Monday

Bol Choth August 22, 2024, Thursday

Heramba Sankashta Chaturthi August 22, 2024, Thursday

Nag Pancham August 24, 2024, Saturday

Randhan Chhath August 24, 2024, Saturday

Shitala Satam August 25, 2024, Sunday

Krishna Janmashtami August 26, 2024, Monday

Kalashtami August 26, 2024, Monday

Masik Krishna Janmashtami August 26, 2024, Monday

Aja Ekadashi August 29, 2024, Thursday



September 2024 Gujarat Calendar Festival List

Somvati Amas September 2, 2024,
Monday

Chandra Darshana September 4, 2024,
Wednesday

Varaha Jayanti September 6, 2024, Friday

Kevda Trij September 6, 2024, Friday

Ganesh Chaturthi September 7, 2024,
Saturday

Vinayaka Chaturthi September 7, 2024,
Saturday

Rishi Panchami September 8, 2024,
Sunday

Radha Ashtami September 11, 2024,
Wednesday

Dharo Atham September 11, 2024,
Wednesday

Masik Durgashtami September 11, 2024,
Wednesday

Parsva Ekadashi September 14, 2024,
Saturday

Vamana Jayanti September 15, 2024,
Sunday

Ganesh Visarjan September 17, 2024,
Tuesday

Anant Chaturdashi September 17, 2024,
Tuesday

Pitrupaksha Begins September 18, 2024,
Wednesday

Chandra Grahan *Anshika September 18, 2024,
Wednesday



Vighnaraja Sankashta Chaturthi September 21, 2024,
Saturday

Kalashtami September 24, 2024,
Tuesday

Masik Krishna Janmashtami September 24, 2024,
Tuesday

Indira Ekadashi September 28, 2024,
Saturday

October 2024 Gujarat Calendar Festival List

Sarva Pitru Amavasya October 2, 2024,
Wednesday

Surya Grahan *Valayakara October 2, 2024,
Wednesday

Navratri Begins October 3, 2024, Thursday

Ghatasthapana October 3, 2024, Thursday

Chandra Darshana October 4, 2024, Friday

Vinayaki Chaturthi October 6, 2024, Sunday

Saraswati Avahan October 9, 2024,
Wednesday

Saraswati Puja October 10, 2024,
Thursday

Durga Ashtami October 11, 2024, Friday

Maha Navami October 11, 2024, Friday

Saraswati Balidan October 11, 2024, Friday

Masik Durgashtami October 11, 2024, Friday

Saraswati Visarjan October 12, 2024,
Saturday

Vijayadashami October 12, 2024,
Saturday



Dussehra October 12, 2024,
Saturday

Papankusha Ekadashi October 13, 2024, Sunday

Gauna Papankusha Ekadashi October 14, 2024, Monday

Vaishnava Papankusha Ekadashi October 14, 2024, Monday

Kojagari Puja October 16, 2024,
Wednesday

Sharad Purnima October 16, 2024,
Wednesday

Karwa Chauth October 20, 2024, Sunday

Vakratunda Sankashta Chaturthi October 20, 2024, Sunday

Kalashtami October 24, 2024,
Thursday

Masik Krishna Janmashtami October 24, 2024,
Thursday

Vagh Baras October 28, 2024, Monday

Rama Ekadashi October 28, 2024, Monday

Dhanteras October 29, 2024, Tuesday

Kali Chaudas October 30, 2024,
Wednesday

Hanuman Puja October 30, 2024,
Wednesday

Roop Chaudas October 31, 2024,
Thursday

November 2024 Gujarat Calendar Festival List

Lakshmi Puja November 1, 2024, Friday

Diwali November 1, 2024, Friday

Chopda Puja November 1, 2024, Friday

Sharda Puja November 1, 2024, Friday



Govardhan Puja November 2, 2024,
Saturday

Annakut November 2, 2024,
Saturday

Bestu Varsh November 2, 2024,
Saturday

Bhai Beej November 3, 2024, Sunday

Yama Dwitiya November 3, 2024, Sunday

Chandra Darshana November 3, 2024, Sunday

Vinayaki Chaturthi November 5, 2024,
Tuesday

Labh Pancham November 6, 2024,
Wednesday

Jalaram Bapa Jayanti November 8, 2024, Friday

Masik Durgashtami November 9, 2024,
Saturday

Akshaya Navami November 10, 2024,
Sunday

Devutthana Ekadashi November 12, 2024,
Tuesday

Tulasi Vivah November 13, 2024,
Wednesday

Dev Diwali November 15, 2024, Friday

Ganadhipa Sankashta Chaturthi November 18, 2024,
Monday

Kalabhairav Jayanti November 22, 2024, Friday

Kalashtami November 22, 2024, Friday

Masik Krishna Janmashtami November 22, 2024, Friday

Utpanna Ekadashi November 26, 2024,
Tuesday



December 2024 Gujarat Calendar Festival List

Chandra Darshana December 3, 2024,
Tuesday

Vinayaki Chaturthi December 5, 2024,
Thursday

Masik Durgashtami December 8, 2024, Sunday

Gita Jayanti December 11, 2024,
Wednesday

Mokshada Ekadashi December 11, 2024,
Wednesday

Dattatreya Jayanti December 14, 2024,
Saturday

Akhuratha Sankashta Chaturthi December 18, 2024,
Wednesday

Kalashtami December 22, 2024,
Sunday

Masik Krishna Janmashtami December 22, 2024,
Sunday

Saphala Ekadashi December 26, 2024,
Thursday

Somvati Amas December 30, 2024,
Monday


